

## THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

## **BY-LAW**

Number	173-80	
To amend	By-law 205-79	
(fire rou	ite by-law)	٠,

The Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:

- 1. By-law 205-79, as amended by By-laws 323-79, 348-79,
   and 104-80, is hereby further amended:
  - (1) by deleting from Schedule A attached thereto, the following municipal address or location:

"C-6 southwest corner, Clark Boulevard and Torbram Road (Lornal Construction townhouse project)"

(2) by adding to Schedule A attached thereto, the following municipal address or location:

"C-6 southwest corner, Clark Boulevard and Torbram Road (Peel Condominium Number 222)"

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 23rd day of June , 1980.

James E. Archdekin, Mayor

Salph Everett C

APPROVED
AS TO FORM
LAW D. F.

PASSED June 23, 19 80



## BY-LAW

173-80 No.\_\_\_\_

To amend By-law 205-79 (fire route by-law)

2310

 $\circ$ 

1/3-8(



BY-LAW NUMBER 173-80

31

Amending By-law 205-79